
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Lee Federal #088 A*|*30-0I5-Mtf*# AO' l1<S^I& 
Eddy County, New Mexico f l u ' FSL4- I ^ ' ^ 

227 2.27 0.50 0.88 1.99 1.99 
424 1.97 2.50 4.38 8.62 10.61 
509 0.85 2.40 4.20 3.57 14.18 
1004 4.95 2.00 3.50 17.33 31.50 
1261 1.00 1.20 2.10 2.10 33.60 
1469 2.08 0.80 1.40 2.91 36.51 
1682 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 39.49 
1854 1.72 0.70 1.23 2.11 41.60 
2023 1.69 0.50 0.88 1.48 43.08 
2280 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 44.43 
2494 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 47.05 
2710 2.16 0.70 1.23 2.65 49.70 
2965 2.55 0.80 1.40 3.57 53.27 
3222 2.57 0.90 1.58 4.05 57.31 
3490 2.68 0.80 1.40 3.75 61.07 
3724 2.34 0.80 1.40 3.28 64.34 
3980 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 67.03 
4194 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 70.40 
4454 2.60 1.50 2.63 6.83 77.23 
4667 2.13 1.70 2.98 6.34 83.56 
4880 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 86.92 
5181 3.01 1.30 2.28 6.85 93.77 
5435 2.54 1.20 2.10 5.33 99.10 
5649 2.14 1.30 2.28 4.87 103.97 
5862 2.13 2.40 4.20 8.95 112.91 
6113 2.51 2.90 5.08 12.74 125.65 
6400 2.87 2.90 5.08 14.57 140.22 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

SEP 2 4 2014 

RECEIVED 
Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

|otary Public — 
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M - p f h JACKI ANN ZENT : • • ' ^ ' • l N o t a r V Public, State of Texas W " ^ - ? M y C o m m i ' ss ion Expires S S « y March 03, 2015 


